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2023-2024 Basketball Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Teams Time Leave by 

11/20/23 (Mon) Heritage Tournament Hoover 3,4 TBA TBA 

11/21/23 (Tue) Heritage Tournament Hoover 3,4 TBA  

11/27/23 (Mon) Patrician Butler 1,2,3,4 4:00 2:15 

11/28/23 (Tue) Sparta Evergreen 1,2,3,4 4:00 2:00 

12/4/23 (Mon) Southern Greensboro 1,2,3,4 4:00 1:45 

12/5/23 (Tue) Patrician Home 1,2,3,4 4:00  

12/7/23 (Thu) Wilcox Home 1,2,3,4 4:00  

12/9/23 (Sat) Wilcox Camden 1,2,3,4 2:00  

12/11/23 (Mon) Morgan Selma 1,2,3,4 4:00 2:00 

12/15/23 (Fri) Jackson Tournament Jackson 3,4 TBA TBA 

12/16/23 (Sat) Jackson Tournament Jackson 3,4 TBA  

12/28/23 (Thu) CP Tournament Home 3,4 10:00  

12/29/23 (Fri) CP Tournament Home 3,4 10:00  

1/5/24 (Fri) South Choctaw Home 1,2,3,4 4:00  

1/6/24 (Sat) Southern Home 1,2,3,4 2:00  

1/9/24 (Tue) Monroe Monroeville 1,2,3,4 4:00 2:15 

1/12/24 (Fri) Bessemer Home 1,2,3,4 4:00  

1/15/24 (Mon) Morgan Home 1,2,3,4 2:00  

1/16/24 (Tue) Fort Dale Home 1,2,3,4 4:00  

1/18/24 (Thu) Bessemer Bessemer 1,2,3,4 4:00 12:45 

1/22/24 (Mon) South Choctaw Toxey 1,2,3,4 4:00 2:15 

1/23/24 (Tue) Monroe Home 1,2,3,4 4:00  

1/26/24 (Fri) Fort Dale Greenville 1,2,3,4 4:00 1:30 

1/27/24 (Sat) JV State Tournament TBA 1,2 TBA  

1/31 – 2/2 Region Tournament TBA 3,4 TBA TBA 

2/5 – 2/6 Elite 8 Montgomery 3,4 TBA TBA 

2/7 – 2/8 Final 4 Montgomery 3,4 TBA TBA 

2/9/24 State Championship Montgomery 3,4 TBA  

 

1-JV Girls 2-JV Boys 3-V Girls 4-V Boys 

 

Head Boys Coach: Gary Caldwell 

Head Girls Coach: Ashley Carlisle 

 

 


